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Name
Starting ran
Rating

k

Rating national
Rating international
Performance rating

Samu Sorin-Mihai
37

2095

0

2095

1940

FIDE rtg +/- -15,9

Points 2

Rank 52

Federation ROU

Ident-Number 0

Fide-ID 1210165

Year of birth 1967

Rd. [Bo.|SNo Name Rtg|FED |Pts. |Res.| we |w-we| K| rtg+/-
1 1| 1 |IM|Meszaros Gyula 2248HUN| 3 |b0O [0,3]|-0,3 |15 -4,5
2 30| 61 Petersen Steffen 1964/DEN | 15|w0 (0,68|-0,68]| 15| -10,2
3 |33]| 70 Gravett Alan 1912|GIB |0,5|(b1 |0,74| 0,26 |15 3,9
4 26| 64 Adebajo Olufemi 1949\ENG | 2,5|w0 | 0,7 | -0,7 | 15| -10,5
5 |30]| 56 Suez-Panama Gilles 1989FRA | 1 (b1 (0,64(0,36 |15 5,4
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